
53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :6Class:

191585383235

201585308930

201585308932

201585308934

201585308935

201585308939

201585308941

201585308943

201585308947

201585308954

201585308955

201585308956

201585308960

201585308961

201585308962

201585308968

201585308969

201585308971

201585308975

201585308976

201585308982

201585308983

201585308986

201585308988

201585309641

201585383285

201585383286

201585383287

LOVEPREET  SINGH

ABHISHEK  SINGH

AKASHDEEP  SINGH

AKUSH  PAL

AMANDEEP  SINGH

ARSHDEEP  SINGH

ARSHDEEP  SINGH

DILPREET  SINGH

GURCHARAN  SINGH

HARWINDER SINGH  

JAGDEEP  SINGH

JASHANPREET  SINGH

MANDEEP  SINGH

MANINDER  SINGH

MANINDERJIT SINGH  

NIKHIL DHIMAN  

PARDEEP KUMAR 

PAWANJOT  SINGH

RAVINDER  SINGH

RAVINDER  SINGH

SIMRANJEET SINGH  

SUKHANPREET  SINGH

SUKHWINDER  SINGH

VIJAY KUMAR  

JASPREET  SINGH

AKASHDEEP  SINGH

BALWINDER  SINGH

RAJAT  KUMAR

557

517

508

432

476

524

535

601

529

545

601

572

600

5334 5336 5355 5359

5380 5390 5399

5334 5336 5355 5359

5380 5390 5399

5334 5336 5355 5359

5380 5390 5399

5334 5336 5355 5359

5380 5390 5399

5334 5336 5355 5359

5380 5390 5399

5334 5336 5355 5359

5380 5390 5399

5334 5336 5355 5359

5380 5390 5399

5334 5336 5355 5359

5380 5390 5399

5334 5336 5355 5359

5380 5390 5399

5334 5336 5355 5359

5380 5390 5399

5334 5336 5355 5359

5380 5390 5399

5334 5336 5355 5359

5380 5390 5399

5334 5336 5355 5359
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5334 5336 5355 5359
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5334 5336 5355 5359

5380 5390 5399

5334 5336 5355 5359

5380 5390 5399

5334 5336 5355 5359

5380 5390 5399

5334 5336 5355 5359

5380 5390 5399

5334 5336 5355 5359

5380 5390 5399

5334 5336 5355 5359

5380 5390 5399

5334 5336 5355 5359

5380 5390 5399

5334 5336 5355 5359
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/53 /39 /50 /39

/49 /38 /87

/30 /37 /40 /36

/41 /34 /85

/32 /37 /37 /37

/47 /36 /80

/8 /30 /20 /30

/4 /29 /75

/31 /36 /32 /28

/44 /26 /65

/16 /31 /39 /27

/30 /28 /70

/31 /34 /41 /32

/42 /31 /75

/17 /31 /30 /20

/33 /20 /50

/2 /30 /6 /37

/31 /37 /76

/8 /34 /16 /31

/33 /30 /70

/30 /35 /34 /38

/40 /38 /88

/7 /34 /16 /24

/15 /22 /65

/32 /38 /44 /40

/41 /40 /80

/30 /43 /40 /38

/4 /37 /78

/18 /39 /19 /28

/7 /29 /72

/46 /45 /56 /43

/51 /43 /84

/3 /34 /30 /22

/33 /23 /60

/12 /37 /37 /39

/31 /40 /78

/30 /38 /42 /39

/44 /40 /80

/30 /38 /47 /40

/45 /40 /82

/41 /50 /58 /43

/49 /43 /84

/11 /30 /17 /20

/4 /20 /55

/11 /30 /11 /36

/7 /34 /75

/9 /34 /35 /37

/35 /38 /76

/15 /33 /39 /32

/33 /34 /75

/37 /43 /58 /40

/51 /41 /80

/41 /51 /60 /42

/47 /42 /85

/18 /30 /32 /38

Date :  12 OCT 2023

 Exam : May/2023



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :6Class:

201585383287 RAJAT  KUMAR 5380 5390 5399

Registration No Name

P P P

Mks.Obt.
( ( () ) )

S.No

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/31 /38 /75

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  12 OCT 2023

 Exam : May/2023



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :5Class:

201585308930

201585308932

201585308934

201585308935

201585308939

201585308941

201585308943

201585308947

201585308954

201585308955

201585308956

201585308960

201585308961

201585308962

201585308968

201585308969

201585308971

201585308975

201585308976

ABHISHEK  SINGH

AKASHDEEP  SINGH

AKUSH  PAL

AMANDEEP  SINGH

ARSHDEEP  SINGH

ARSHDEEP  SINGH

DILPREET  SINGH

GURCHARAN  SINGH

HARWINDER SINGH  

JAGDEEP  SINGH

JASHANPREET  SINGH

MANDEEP  SINGH

MANINDER  SINGH

MANINDERJIT SINGH  

NIKHIL DHIMAN  

PARDEEP KUMAR 

PAWANJOT  SINGH

RAVINDER  SINGH

RAVINDER  SINGH

646

573

554

608

629

631

643

778

653

637

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6
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10
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14
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19

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/47 /33 /37 /33

/52 /37 /60 /34

/39 /38

/42 /54 /36 /34

/36 /36 /55 /30

/34 /37

/20 /0 /32 /0

/25 /38 /52 /

/32 /34

/44 /32 /35 /32

/47 /36 /40 /43

/35 /36

/5 /30 /35 /2

/0 /40 /56 /30

/35 /37

/41 /30 /37 /39

/34 /37 /57 /38

/35 /39

/11 /19 /30 /0

/30 /35 /50 /

/29 /35

/30 /19 /40 /1

/30 /37 /60 /19

/36 /39

/32 /34 /39 /2

/43 /35 /50 /34

/35 /36

/43 /31 /35 /33

/49 /45 /60 /35

/40 /40

/46 /0 /35 /5

/31 /36 /55 /33

/37 /38

/41 /31 /38 /39

/30 /38 /60 /31

/37 /40

/41 /38 /40 /30

/30 /37 /55 /41

/38 /41

/10 /3 /35 /9

/8 /35 /50 /36

/36 /35

/58 /41 /42 /66

/50 /45 /68 /48

/44 /43

/17 /32 /35 /7

/17 /35 /45 /17

/33 /32

/31 /14 /38 /16

/30 /36 /60 /32

/37 /39

/51 /41 /39 /37

/35 /37 /60 /33

/39 /40

/32 /32 /39 /54

/32 /38 /55 /37

Date :  12 OCT 2023

 Exam : May/2023



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :5Class:

201585308976

201585308983

201585308986

201585308988

201585309641

201585383286

201585383287

RAVINDER  SINGH

SUKHANPREET  SINGH

SUKHWINDER  SINGH

VIJAY KUMAR  

JASPREET  SINGH

BALWINDER  SINGH

RAJAT  KUMAR

637

582

581

724

580

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853 6953

7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/38 /41

/19 /19 /29 /0

/30 /36 /49 /

/31 /36

/9 /9 /36 /0

/22 /36 /55 /4

/35 /38

/34 /36 /37 /30

/30 /36 /57 /33

/36 /37

/34 /30 /36 /37

/30 /37 /58 /31

/39 /36

/46 /42 /41 /46

/36 /45 /63 /44

/44 /43

/30 /36 /38 /30

/36 /37 /55 /30

/36 /38

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  12 OCT 2023

 Exam : May/2023



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :3Class:

211585309011

211585309012

211585309013

211585309014

211585309017

211585309021

211585309024

211585309026

211585309030

211585309031

211585309032

211585309035

211585309038

211585309042

211585309044

211585309045

211585309047

211585309049

211585309053

AMANDEEP  SINGH

AMANDEEP  SINGH

AMANDEEP  SINGH

AMANPREET  SINGH

ASHWANI  KUMAR

BHAWANPREET  SINGH

DHARAMPREET  SINGH

DUSHAL  

GURMUKH  SINGH

GURPAL  SINGH

GURSEWAK  SINGH

HARJOT  SINGH

HARSHDEEP  SINGH

IQBAL  SINGH

JAGVIR  SINGH

JASPREET  SINGH

JASWINDER  SINGH

KARANVIR  SINGH

LOVEPREET  SINGH

604

0093 0193 0593 1093 1193

1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093 1193

1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093 1193

1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093 1193

1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053
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1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093 1193

1593 3053 4653 6653

8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653 6653

8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093 1193

1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093 1193

1593 3053 4653 6653

8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093 1193

1593 3053 4653 6653

8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093 1193

1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053
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1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053
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1193 1593 3053 4653
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) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/0 /8 /0 /21

/30 /36 /11 /0

/32 /32 /10

/ / / /17 /

/18 /18 /9 /0

/35 /18 /

/4 /2 /2 /18

/31 /38 /10 /30

/34 /31 /10

/0 /2 /6 /17

/31 /39 /7 /8

/26 /33 /5

/5 /43 /10 /18

/31 /35 /10 /7

/32 /32 /30

/5 /31 /17 /21

/39 /36 /12 /8

/36 /40 /30

/5 /12 /9 /17

/17 /17 /11 /7

/26 /17 /8

/2 /5 /3 /

/ /37 /10 /1

/28 / /0

/5 /11 /8 /11

/ /34 /9 /0

/ / /0

/0 /2 /2 /19

/32 /39 /9 /0

/26 /32 /0

/ / / /20 /

/33 /38 / /

/26 /33 /0

/ / / /18 /

/31 /36 / /

/25 /32 /

/0 /9 /9 /13

/31 /35 /8 /3

/34 /32 /0

/5 /15 /17 /19

/33 /38 /11 /4

/32 /33 /7

/5 /12 /8 /18

/32 /35 /9 /3

/26 /32 /10

/5 /13 /6 /18

/31 /36 /7 /4

/26 /33 /30

/33 /31 /39 /18

/33 /37 /41 /41

/34 /34 /35

/4 /31 /16 /19

/32 /38 /9 /0

/28 /32 /10

/7 /13 /10 /18

/31 /40 /10 /1

Date :  12 OCT 2023

 Exam : May/2023



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :3Class:

211585309053

211585309056

211585309060

211585309063

211585309064

211585309066

211585309067

211585309068

211585309069

211585309071

211585388060

211585388061

211585388062

LOVEPREET  SINGH

MANPREET  SINGH

PARWINDER  SINGH

RUPINDER  SINGH

SACHIN  KUMAR

SATPAL  SINGH

SATWINDER  SINGH

SHUBHAM  

SIMRANPREET  SINGH

SUMIT  KUMAR

GURBINDER  SINGH

HARMEET  SINGH

PAHALVEER  SINGH

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093 1193

1593 3053 4653 6653

8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093 1193

1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093 1193

1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093 1193

1593 3053 4653 6653

8053 9053

Registration No Name

O O R

R P R O

O O R R

O O R

R R R O

O O R R

O O O

A A A O O

O A R

O O O

R P R O

O O R R

O O R

R R R P

O P R R

O O R

R A P O

O O R O

O O O

R P R O

O O R R

O O R

A A R O

O O R A

O O A

R P P O

O O R P

O O O

R R R O

O O A P

O O R

R R R P

R R R R

P R R

A A A O O

O A A

O O A

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt.
( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

S.No

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/26 /33 /5

/0 /32 /16 /18

/32 /35 /10 /0

/26 /32 /0

/0 /14 /11 /19

/30 /36 /10 /0

/27 /33 /30

/ / / /20 /

/32 /35 / /0

/27 /34 /30

/0 /30 /13 /21

/35 /39 /13 /0

/28 /35 /0

/3 /14 /10 /19

/40 /20 /10 /0

/26 /40 /5

/9 / /37 /22

/39 /39 /15 /33

/38 /33 /40

/5 /30 /16 /18

/30 /35 /14 /0

/28 /32 /0

/ / /6 /19

/34 /38 /11 /

/26 /34 /

/9 /30 /33 /21

/39 /38 /16 /41

/37 /40 /30

/2 /9 /13 /18

/32 /35 / /30

/32 /31 /0

/5 /10 /13 /18

/18 /19 /8 /0

/36 /18 /0

/ / / /18 /

/40 /35 / /

/32 /40 /

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  12 OCT 2023

 Exam : May/2023



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :1Class:

221585308972

221585308975

221585308978

221585308986

221585308988

221585309001

221585309011

221585309028

221585309029

AMNINDER SINGH

ANNU KUMAR

DEEPAK KUMAR

GURSHARAN SINGH

GURWINDER SINGH

JASHANPREET SINGH

KOMALPREET KAUR

RAJAN SHARMA

RAMANDEEP SINGH

692

666

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

Registration No Name

P P P R

P R P P

P P

P O O O

O O O O

O O

P R O R

P R O O

R O

P P O R

O R O O

R O

P O O R

O O O O

A O

A A O R

O A O O

A O

P O O O

O O O O

O O

R R O R

O R O O

R O

P P O R

O R O O

R O

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( ( (

( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/41 /35 /38 /23

/20 /19 /20 /20

/41 /60

/53 /33 /35 /43

/20 /37 /23 /20

/43 /57

/33 /23 /33 /6

/20 /12 /20 /18

/20 /56

/30 /30 /36 /17

/18 /14 /22 /19

/22 /57

/34 /30 /32 /9

/21 /39 /22 /20

/ /54

/ / /34 /3

/19 / /22 /19

/ /57

/37 /37 /37 /33

/20 /33 /23 /22

/46 /58

/22 /25 /35 /5

/18 /12 /22 /20

/0 /55

/30 /33 /34 /13

/17 /15 /22 /19

/0 /57

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  12 OCT 2023

 Exam : May/2023



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :2Class:

221585308972

221585308973

221585308975

221585308978

221585308984

221585308986

221585308988

221585308990

221585308992

221585308994

221585308995

221585308997

221585308998

221585309001

221585309005

221585309007

221585309008

221585309011

221585309015

221585309016

AMNINDER SINGH

AMRINDER SINGH

ANNU KUMAR

DEEPAK KUMAR

GURPREET KAUR

GURSHARAN SINGH

GURWINDER SINGH

HARMAN SINGH

HARMANPREET KAUR

HARMANPREET SINGH

HARMANPREET SINGH

HARSHPREET SINGH

HARSHPREET SINGH

JASHANPREET SINGH

JASPREET SINGH

JASPREET SINGH

JOSHANPREET SINGH

KOMALPREET KAUR

MANINDER SINGH

MANJOT SINGH

638

739

634

665

754

795

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453 6553

6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853 2953

4553 5753 6453 6553

6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453 6553

6753

0453 0553 2753 2853 2953

4553 5753 6453 6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453 6553

6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453 6553

Registration No Name

P P G P

P P P P

P P

A P P P

R P A A

A A

P P P P

P P P P

P P

R P R R

P R P A

P A

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P R P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

R P P P

P P

A R R A

R R A A

A A

P P R P

R P P P

P P

P P P R

R R P P

P P

R R R R

R R P A

P P

A A A A A

R A A A A

R R R R

R R P P

P P

P R R P

R R A A

A A

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P R P

R P A A

PASS(GRACE)

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

ALL ABSENT

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

ALL ABSENT

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( ( (

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( ( (

( ( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/44 /54 /30 /30

/54 /36 /18 /18

/18 /60

/ /30 /30 /45

/20 /34 / /

/ /

/50 /50 /36 /40

/51 /68 /22 /22

/22 /63

/27 /30 /24 /19

/40 /24 /18 /

/17 /

/34 /33 /30 /30

/40 /37 /20 /20

/19 /58

/34 /18 /31 /35

/40 /64 /22 /21

/21 /64

/39 /54 /32 /32

/40 /38 /21 /21

/21 /58

/39 /39 /30 /30

/33 /39 /22 /21

/21 /57

/ /0 /18 /

/10 /2 / /

/ /

/30 /33 /25 /31

/32 /30 /18 /21

/17 /55

/30 /32 /30 /25

/26 /20 /18 /21

/17 /55

/23 /18 /18 /13

/4 /3 /19 /

/18 /55

/ / / / /

/8 / / / /

/27 /19 /19 /18

/23 /13 /18 /21

/17 /56

/30 /21 /22 /30

/28 /15 / /

/ /

/61 /43 /45 /46

/53 /62 /23 /23

/23 /61

/61 /69 /43 /58

/54 /64 /23 /23

/23 /62

/36 /34 /24 /30

/24 /30 / /

Date :  12 OCT 2023

 Exam : May/2023



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :2Class:

221585309016

221585309019

221585309021

221585309025

221585309027

221585309028

221585309029

221585309032

221585309035

221585309036

MANJOT SINGH

MANRAJ SINGH

MEHAKPREET SINGH

PARMPREET SINGH

PRABHJOT KAUR

RAJAN SHARMA

RAMANDEEP SINGH

SIMRANJIT SINGH

TARANVEER SINGH

YOGESH RANA 718

6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453 6553

6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

Registration No Name

A A

A R R R

R R P P

P P

P R R R

R R P P

P P

P P R P

R P P P

P P

P P P P

R P P P

P P

P P R R

R R P P

P P

P P R R

R P P P

P P

P P R R

R P P P

P P

R R R P

R R A A

A A

P P P P

P P P P

P P

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

Mks.Obt.
( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

S.No

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/ /

/ /19 /13 /15

/5 /14 /17 /20

/16 /56

/30 /17 /20 /25

/14 /18 /17 /21

/15 /52

/34 /30 /24 /30

/25 /30 /17 /20

/15 /52

/45 /31 /30 /37

/32 /37 /21 /21

/18 /60

/31 /30 /20 /24

/26 /15 /21 /21

/18 /59

/34 /34 /24 /25

/31 /30 /21 /21

/17 /55

/34 /33 /22 /18

/28 /30 /21 /21

/16 /52

/27 /20 /16 /30

/18 /24 / /

/ /

/40 /65 /33 /43

/47 /56 /22 /22

/22 /60

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  12 OCT 2023

 Exam : May/2023



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :4Class:

201585308934

201585308955

201585308956

201585383288

211585309011

211585309012

211585309013

211585309014

211585309017

211585309021

211585309024

211585309026

211585309030

211585309031

211585309032

211585309035

211585309038

211585309042

211585309044

AKUSH  PAL

JAGDEEP  SINGH

JASHANPREET  SINGH

VISHAL  KUMAR

AMANDEEP  SINGH

AMANDEEP  SINGH

AMANDEEP  SINGH

AMANPREET  SINGH

ASHWANI  KUMAR

BHAWANPREET  SINGH

DHARAMPREET  SINGH

DUSHAL  

GURMUKH  SINGH

GURPAL  SINGH

GURSEWAK  SINGH

HARJOT  SINGH

HARSHDEEP  SINGH

IQBAL  SINGH

JAGVIR  SINGH

606

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493 4853

5253 5853 9253 9453

9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493 4853

5253 5853 9253 9453

9585

2093 2493 3093 3493 4853

5253 5853 9253 9453

9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

Registration No Name

O O O O
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O O O O

O O O O
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O O O O

O O O O

R O

P R P P

R R P P
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R R A P

R R A P

R R

P A P P

R R P P

R R

R R P P

R R P P

R R

R R P P

R R P P

R R

P R P P

R R P P

R P

P A P P

P R P P

R P

R R P P

P R P P

R R

R R P P

P R P P

R R

R R P P

R R P P

R R

R R A P

R R A P

R R

A R A A A

A A A A

A

P R P P

R R P P

R R

P R P P

P R P P

R R

R R P P

R R P P

R R

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

ALL ABSENT

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/37 /31 /30 /35

/21 /49 /25 /33

/43 /46

/37 /39 /39 /38

/36 /49 /35 /26

/40 /45

/32 /34 /24 /35

/33 /52 /20 /26

/7 /43

/41 /5 /38 /33

/19 /0 /39 /34

/8 /6

/15 /1 / /36

/17 /5 / /37

/15 /11

/31 / /34 /37

/20 /5 /35 /38

/7 /14

/15 /16 /36 /33

/18 /0 /36 /34

/13 /5

/16 /2 /35 /34

/14 /3 /38 /35

/15 /1

/35 /13 /32 /33

/19 /18 /33 /34

/8 /30

/35 / /38 /37

/32 /24 /40 /38

/7 /30

/16 /7 /37 /34

/30 /8 /38 /35

/7 /4

/14 /7 /36 /32

/30 /6 /37 /33

/12 /16

/13 /8 /35 /32

/19 /8 /38 /33

/5 /15

/10 /5 / /31

/16 /3 / /32

/2 /7

/ /0 / / /

/ / / /

/

/36 /4 /35 /33

/21 /5 /38 /34

/10 /8

/30 /4 /38 /36

/30 /8 /40 /37

/7 /15

/19 /12 /36 /33

/22 /6 /38 /34

/7 /8
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53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :4Class:

211585309045

211585309047

211585309049

211585309053

211585309056

211585309060

211585309063

211585309064

211585309066

211585309067

211585309068

211585309069

211585309071

211585388060

211585388061

211585388062

JASPREET  SINGH

JASWINDER  SINGH

KARANVIR  SINGH

LOVEPREET  SINGH

MANPREET  SINGH

PARWINDER  SINGH

RUPINDER  SINGH

SACHIN  KUMAR

SATPAL  SINGH

SATWINDER  SINGH

SHUBHAM  

SIMRANPREET  SINGH

SUMIT  KUMAR

GURBINDER  SINGH

HARMEET  SINGH

PAHALVEER  SINGH
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2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

Registration No Name
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R R P A

P R P A

R R

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

ALL ABSENT

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

ALL ABSENT
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S.No
20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/20 /19 /35 /35

/15 /22 /37 /36

/15 /30

/35 /39 /35 /37

/34 /31 /38 /38

/30 /30

/38 /13 /38 /38

/35 /13 /40 /39

/7 /30

/34 /8 /35 /34

/19 /12 /38 /35

/10 /21

/30 /11 /34 /33

/22 /10 /37 /34

/15 /30

/18 /12 /37 /34

/30 /12 /38 /35

/10 /9

/7 /5 /34 /33

/10 /5 /35 /34

/13 /4

/9 /8 /32 /31

/11 /10 /33 /32

/7 /13

/41 /18 /35 /33

/30 /10 /35 /34

/5 /30

/41 /30 / /34

/31 /17 / /35

/15 /34

/12 /25 /32 /35

/32 /18 /33 /36

/10 /30

/39 /26 /38 /39

/30 /30 /40 /40

/10 /30

/17 /16 /37 /37

/30 /14 /40 /38

/15 /19

/16 /14 /32 /

/30 /15 /33 /

/10 /17

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper
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